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BELTLINE EASTSIDE TRAIL

DOWNTOWN  ATLANTA 
& MIDTOWN  HOTELS

DOWNTOWN Grid

AC Hotel Downtown
Atlanta Marriott Marquis
Candler Hotel
Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Downtown
Ellis Hotel Atlanta, A Tribute Portfolio Hotel
Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta at
Centennial Olympic Park
Fairfield Inn & Suites Atlanta Downtown
Glenn Hotel, Autograph Collection
Hampton Inn & Suites Atlanta-Downtown
Hilton Atlanta
Hilton Garden Inn Atlanta Downtown
Holiday Inn Express & Suites Atlanta 
Downtown
Home2 Suites by Hilton Atlanta Downtown
Hotel Indigo Atlanta Downtown
Hyatt Regency Atlanta
Omni Atlanta Hotel at CNN Center 
REVERB by Hard Rock Hotel
Springhill Suites by Marriott Atlanta Downtown
The American Hotel Atlanta Downtown 
The Ritz-Carlton, Atlanta
TWELVE Centennial Park 
W Atlanta - Downtown 
Westin Peachtree Plaza Atlanta 
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A-3
B-3
B-3
A-4
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A-4
A-4
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MIDTOWN 

AC Hotel by Marriott Atlanta Midtown
Atlanta Marriott Suites Midtown
Crowne Plaza Atlanta Midtown
Four Seasons Hotel Atlanta

24
25
26
27

B-1
B-1
B-3
B-1

13

26

12
14

16

DOWNTOWN

MIDTOWN

MIDTOWN
1.	 AC Hotel by Marriott Atlanta Midtown
2.	 Atlanta Marriott Suites Midtown
3.	 Crowne Plaza Atlanta Midtown
4.	 Four Seasons Hotel Atlanta

DOWNTOWN
5.	 AC Hotel Downtown
6.	 Atlanta Marriott Marquis
7.	 Candler Hotel
8.	 Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Downtown
9.	 Ellis Hotel Atlanta, A Tribute Portfolio Hotel
10.	 Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta at Centennial 

Olympic Park
11.	 Fairfield Inn & Suites Atlanta Downtown
12.	 Glenn Hotel, Autograph Collection
13.	 Hampton Inn & Suites Atlanta-Downtown
14.	 Hilton Atlanta
15.	 Hilton Garden Inn Atlanta Downtown
16.	 Holiday Inn Express & Suites Atlanta Downtown
17.	 Home2 Suites by Hilton Atlanta Downtown
18.	 Hotel Indigo Atlanta Downtown
19.	 Hyatt Regency Atlanta
20.	 Omni Atlanta Hotel at CNN Center
21.	 REVERB by Hard Rock Hotel
22.	 Springhill Suites by Marriott Atlanta Downtown
23.	 The American Hotel Atlanta Downtown
24.	 The Ritz-Carlton, Atlanta
25.	 TWELVE Centennial Park 
26.	 W Atlanta - Downtown 
27.	 Westin Peachtree Plaza Atlanta
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DOWNTOWN  ATLANTA 
& MIDTOWN  HOTELS

DOWNTOWN Grid

AC Hotel Downtown
Atlanta Marriott Marquis
Candler Hotel
Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Downtown
Ellis Hotel Atlanta, A Tribute Portfolio Hotel
Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta at
Centennial Olympic Park
Fairfield Inn & Suites Atlanta Downtown
Glenn Hotel, Autograph Collection
Hampton Inn & Suites Atlanta-Downtown
Hilton Atlanta
Hilton Garden Inn Atlanta Downtown
Holiday Inn Express & Suites Atlanta 
Downtown
Home2 Suites by Hilton Atlanta Downtown
Hotel Indigo Atlanta Downtown
Hyatt Regency Atlanta
Omni Atlanta Hotel at CNN Center 
REVERB by Hard Rock Hotel
Springhill Suites by Marriott Atlanta Downtown
The American Hotel Atlanta Downtown 
The Ritz-Carlton, Atlanta
TWELVE Centennial Park 
W Atlanta - Downtown 
Westin Peachtree Plaza Atlanta 
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MIDTOWN 

AC Hotel by Marriott Atlanta Midtown
Atlanta Marriott Suites Midtown
Crowne Plaza Atlanta Midtown
Four Seasons Hotel Atlanta

24
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B-1

13

26

12
14

16

DOWNTOWN

MIDTOWN
MIDTOWN
1.	 AC Hotel by Marriott Atlanta Midtown
2.	 Atlanta Marriott Suites Midtown
3.	 Crowne Plaza Atlanta Midtown
4.	 Four Seasons Hotel Atlanta

DOWNTOWN
5.	 AC Hotel Downtown
6.	 Atlanta Marriott Marquis
7.	 Candler Hotel
8.	 Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Downtown
9.	 Ellis Hotel Atlanta, A Tribute Portfolio 

Hotel
10.	 Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta at 

Centennial Olympic Park
11.	 Fairfield Inn & Suites Atlanta Downtown
12.	 Glenn Hotel, Autograph Collection
13.	 Hampton Inn & Suites Atlanta-Downtown
14.	 Hilton Atlanta
15.	 Hilton Garden Inn Atlanta Downtown
16.	 Holiday Inn Express & Suites Atlanta 

Downtown
17.	 Home2 Suites by Hilton Atlanta 

Downtown
18.	 Hotel Indigo Atlanta Downtown
19.	 Hyatt Regency Atlanta
20.	 Omni Atlanta Hotel at CNN Center
21.	 REVERB by Hard Rock Hotel
22.	 Springhill Suites by Marriott Atlanta 

Downtown
23.	 The American Hotel Atlanta Downtown
24.	 The Ritz-Carlton, Atlanta
25.	 TWELVE Centennial Park 
26.	 W Atlanta - Downtown 
27.	 Westin Peachtree Plaza Atlanta
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